Wednesday Night SeriesPoints

Category

Elite Male

Expert Male

Expert Female

Comp Male

Comp Female

Sport Male

2010

First Name

Tristan
Paul
Ollie

Kevin
Dave
Justin
Steve
Ron
Ed
Tomek
Dave
John
Dan

Hailey

Adam
Wayne
Chris
Kevin
Paul
Josh
Rapheal
Tim
Brady
Jess
James

Jane
Nicole

Gord
Aaron

Last Name

Geisel*
Benson
Hyytiainen

Braun***
Chenell
Enns
Hjorleifson
Kaulins
Reimer
Jasiakiewicz
Larsen
Peters
Lockery

Warkentin***

Gregory***
Bishop
Pentergast*
Kilbrei
Seier
Ginter
Gagne*
Loewen
Ryall
Neufeld
Benson

Braun***
Poirier

Buhr***
Gregory

***=category
leader

Club

Olympia
Alter Ego

Tinker Creek
Alter Ego

Olympia
Olympia
Body Driven
Olympia

Body Driven
Olympia

Body Driven
Alter Ego

Olympia
Woodcock

Red River Racing

Alter Ego
Body Driven
Tinker Creek

Alter Ego

Tinker Creek
Alter Ego

Body Driven
Alter Ego

# #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total

May June June

12 9 23
25 30 25
30 0 0
0 0 30
25 30 30
30 26 22
19 20 20
0 22 25
0 18 19
20 17 O
17 19 O
0 16 18
2 0 0
18 0 0
30 30 DNF
30 30 30
25 22 25
16 20 20
0 25 22
2 19 0
20 18 0
15 16 O
19 0 0
0 0 19
0 0 18
0 17 O
30 30 30
25 DNF O
30 30 25
20 20 30

80
30
30

85
77
59
47
37
37
36
34
22
18

60

90
72
56
47
41
38
31
19
19
18
17

90
25

85
70
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2010
Mike
Mark

Pierre
Doug
Harold
Joe
Larry
Ryan
Garry
Jiri
Andrew
Jon
Brad
Al
Devon
Jeff
Joel
Trevor
Ryan
Rob
Craig

Sport Female Penny

Under 17 Male Jon
Avri

Under 15 Male Aaron
Drew
Jared
Mitch

Under 13 Female  Autumn
Mary

Grace

Under 13 Male Josh

Kuczer
Wiebe
Dupuis
Loeppky
Ramos
Chammartin
Klassen
Smith
Bistyak
Skopalek
Romanvych
Laterveer
Enns
Pauch
Bouros
Fawcett
Jackson
Ketler
Dumont
Crowley
Crowter

Seier***

Hayter***
Robinson

Carter***
Romanovych
Fawcett
Ketler

Rodriguez
Pentergast

Kearley

Haytor***

***=category
leader

Junk Yard Dogs

Woodcock

Red River Racing
Bikes & Beyond
Alter Ego
FOG
Red River Racing

Independent

Alter Ego
Alter Ego

Alter Ego

Whiteshell Bike

Independent
Bikes & Beyond
Bikes & Beyond

Alter Ego

Bikes & Beyond
Olympia St Marys
Junk Yard Dogs

Whiteshell Bike

17
0
10
16
12
25
14
8
19
9
11
18

0

15

13

DNF

30

30
25

30
22
25
20

22
19
25
18
12
14

13
16

Oocoocooojoollgo

30

30
25

25

30
22

25
30

30

30
25

22
25
30

66
55
45
43
40
39
39
36
35
35
34
30
18
18
17
17
15
13

90

90
75

77
77
77
20

55
55
52

85
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Oliver
Kurt

Under 11 Female Anna
Elizabeth
Taylor

Under 11 Male Jaxon
Under 9 Female Eve

Citizen Christian
Pierre
Rob
Mandy
Kevin
Dov
murray

Evans
Penno

Laliberte***
Haytor
Fawcett

Loeppky***

Laliberte

Leger
Trudeau
Crowley
Jaques
Polencuk

Blank

remple

***=category
leader

Wolseley Wheels
Alter Ego

Whiteshell Bike

Whiteshell Bike

Bikes & Beyond
Alter Ego

Whiteshell Bike

Independent
Alter Ego

Red River Racing
Independent

30
25
22

30

30

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

30
25

30

30

2nd
1st

3rd
4th

25
22

30
25

30

30

3rd

2nd
4th
1st
5th

55
47

90
75
22

90

90



